
6.3.5

 Confidential Report of Non 

Teaching Staff

 Appraisal System for Teaching 

Staff



Anekant Education Society, Baramati 

JAYSINGPUR COLLEGE, JAYSINGPUR 

Name 

Tal. Shirol, Dist. Kolhapur 

Designation 

Senior College 

Annual Confidential Report of Non-Teaching Employee 

atyoft 3fdzg 

(Estimate of General Ability and Character of Grade 'A' to Grade 'C! 
Officers and Employees.) 

(YTT-8) 



1. Name 

2. Period of Report 

3. Post or Posts held 

4. Industry and Application 

Anekant Education Society, Baramati 

Annual Confidential Report of Non-Teaching Employee 

(Estimate of General Ability and Character of Grade 'A' to Grade 'C 

Officers and Employees.) 

JAYSINGPUR COLLEGE, JAYSINGPUR 

7. General Intelligence 

Tal. Shirol, Dist. Kolhapur 

9. Special aptitute 

5. Capacity to get work done by subordinates 

6. Relations with colleagues and the public 

8. Technical ability (Where relevant) 

(-8) 



10 Administrative abäty including judgement 

11. integnity and Character 

initiative and drive 

12. Whether power delegated are fully utilized 

13. General Assessment 

Date 

Place 

3) f 

2 

Signature, Name and Designation of the Reporting Officer 



1. Length of service under Reviewing Officer 

Date 

2. Do you agree with the Reporting Officer (If 
not, state specifically the remarks with which 
you do not agree) or do you wish to nodify 

or add to his assessment? 

Place 

Part - 5 

(YrT - 8) 
Remarks of the Reviewing Officer 

Signature, Name and Designation of the 
Reviewing Officer 

PRINOPAL 
JzysingCi in 

(pir) 



afa, 

JA YSINGPUR COLLEGE, JAYSINGPUR 

Referance No.AES/JCJI2024-2025/ 

SR NO 

1 

2 

" Tel. (0) 02322 - 225381 / 481 Webslte -www.jaysingpurcollege.edu.in e E-mall -japcollegejspOgmall.com 

3 

4 

5 

6 

IAMliated to Shivaji University, Kollhapur 
I Reaccredited at 'A Grade (NAAC) 

4a9 

Address: Shirol-Wadl Road, Jaysingpur -416 101, Dist. Kolhapur, State -Maharashtra, India 

NAME 

Dr Sujata G Patil 

Anekant Education Soclety's 

Dr KD Khaladkar 

Dr SRPatil 
Dr J B Patade 

Dr SDUmdale 
Dr SR Nakate 

Dr RS Dhabbe 

Jain Minority College 
I DST-IST(Level -|| Sponsored 

Date: 09/12/2024 

SUBJECT 

English 
Political Science 

Botany 

Zoology 
Mathematics 

Commerce 

Chemistry 



Web: www.jdkop.org 

GA.fAH/sÍN/E0a/34f4-2/R0?/ 5976 
uf, 

3T.36. faqy 

E-mail: jdhekop@gmail.com 
hH: (oR32) R434Y00 

fieo:- oR.3R.R0?% 

farftu HEÁUTAEzM), 



1 

2 

Name of the College: Jaysingpur College, Jaysingpur, Tal-Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur 

3 

frart faetsTHs0I Ht va6.SU/Affi/Placement/AKK/60/3482/Dt. 14.10.2024 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

Accompaniment to Government Resolution, 
Higher & Technical Education Department No. Resolution No. Misc- 2018/C.R.56/18/UNI-1, 

14 

Date: 

Name of the Employee 

Designation 

Date of Appointment 

PROFORMA FOR FIXATION OF PAY 

Basic Before CAS 

Date of CAS under Level 1 1 

Increment for promotion under CAS 

Basic Pay after increment 

Designation after CAS 

Applicable Level of Pay Matrix 

Applicable Cell in the Level either equal to or 
just above the Amount at Sr.No.4 
Basic Pay as per CAS 

Date of Next Increment 

Pay after Next Increment 

03.05.2024 

Dated 08 March, 2019 

01.01.2025 

01.01.2026 

01.01.2027 

Other relevant Information 

VERIFIED 

SR. 

Dr.Shirdevi Rahul Nakate 

Accounts Higher Eatioh Kolhapur Regon,' Kolhapur 

Assistant Professor 

03.05.2020 

64900 

03.05.2024 

1900 

66800 

Assistant Professor 

Level 11 

68900-205500 

Cell No.01 

68900 

01.01.2025 

68900 

71000 

73100 

75300 

PXÍNCPÁL 
cOLLEGE) ays9BHatOeSaysmgpur 

sCRSsnation ofHead of Institutjon 

APPROVED 

Regional Joint Officar, 
Higher Education, 

Kolhapur Region Kolhapur 



Web: www.jdkOp.org 
ZIART� Haifaety yfrur, farR, ITq-8?E ooY 

Lf4H/sfT/ifa/34f-4-2/Ro?| 5973 
afr, 

34.36. fay 

E-mail: jdhekop@gmail.com 

faH0E;- o.2R.R08 

farft E0UTE,(3.fm), 



2 

Name of the College: Jaysingpur College, Jaysingpur, Tal-Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur 

3 

fRrast faurtsTGs0T jt va.SU/Affi/Placement/AKK/60/3482Dt.14.10.2024 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Accompaniment to Government Resolution, 
Higher & Technical Education Department No. Resolution No. Misc- 2018/C.R.56/18/UNI-1, 

Dated 08 March, 2019 

14 

Date: 

Name of the Employee 

Designation 

PROFORMA FOR FIXATION OF PAY 

Date of Appointment 

Basic Before CAS 

Date of CAS under Level 11 

Increment for promotion under CAS 

Basic Pay after increment 

Designation after CAS 

Applicable Level of Pay Matrix 

Applicable Cell in the Level either equal to or 
just above the Amount at Sr.No.4 
Basic Pay as per CAS 

Date of Next Increment 

Pay after Next Increment 

03.05.2024 

01.01.2025 

01.01.2026 

01.01.2027 

Other relevant Information 

VERIFIED 

Assistant Professor 

Dr.Suraj Dhanyakumar Umdale 

03.05.2020 

AccoaheDG5.2 Higher Eatipa rants 
Koihapur fkeqiord, Koihapur 

64900 

03.05.2024 

1900 

66800 

Assistant Professor 

Level 11 

68900-205500 

Cell No.01 

68900 

01.01.2025 

68900 

71000 

73100 

NGPUP 

75300 

SR. 
PRNCHP¤L 

Jaysiigntttgolayst1gpur SINGDN nation of Head of ins 
COLLEGE) 

APPROVED 

Regional Joint Officer, 
Higher Education, 

Kolhapur Rogion Kolhapur 



Web: www.jdkop.org 

S6..faH/sfT/tt/3At4-2/Ro?8/| 5977 
ufa, 

34.6. 

E-mail: jdhekop@gmail.com 

f-0eF;-o9.3R.202x 

farfts EHAITG,(3.fM), 



3 

4 

Name of the College: Jaysingpur College, Jaysingpur, Tal-Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur 

6 

fral taUrtstehsi Htt ya.SU/Affi/Placement/AKK/60/3482/Dt. 14.10.2024 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Accompaniment to Government Resolution, 
Higher & Technical Education Department No. Resolution No. Misc- 2018/C.R.56/18/UNI-1, 

14 

Date: 

Name of the Employee 

Designation 
Date of Appointment 

PROFORMA FOR FIXATION OF PAY 

Basic Before CAS 

Date of CAS under Level 11 

Increment for promotion under CAS 

Basic Pay after increment 

Designation after CAS 

Applicable Level of Pay Matrix 

Applicable Cell in the Level either equal to 
or just above the Amount at Sr.No.4 

Basic Pay as per CAS 

Date of Next Increment 

Pay after Next Increment 

03.05.2024 

Dated 08 March, 2019 

01.01.2025 

01.01.2026 

01.01.2027 

Other relevant Information 

VERIFIED 

Dr. Khanderao Dnyandeo Khaladkar 
Assistant Professor 

03.05.2020 

64900 

03.05.2024 

1900 

66800 

Assistant Professor 

Level 11 

68900-2OS500 

Cell No.01 

68900 

01.01.2025 

68900 

71000 

73100 

75300 

GPUR 

COLLEGE)) 
SINOnafion of 

Accouoice Higher Epion tats?5 
Kolhapur Ragipn,Kolhapur 

stoL 
aysingpOege. Jayshgpur of Tnstítution 

APPROVED 

Regional Jcint Oñicar, 
Higher Education, 

Kolhapur Rogion Kolhapur 



Web: www.jdkop.org 

GHL.fANH/sf/Ea/3t4-/RoRX/5474 
uf. 

3T.36. 

E-mail: jdhekop@gmail.com 
hRH: (o32) 24400 

fieh;- o9.3?.R08 

farfts EHATE,(3.f), 



2 

3 

4 

6 

fRTATT fUTftshsi Ht ya6.SU/Affi/Placement/AKK/603482/Dt. 14.10.2024 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name of the College: Jaysingpur College, Jaysingpur, Tal-Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur 

12 

13 

Accompaniment to Government Resolution, Higher & Technical Education Department No. Resolution No. Misc- 2018/C.R.56/18/UNI-1, 

14 

Date: 

Name of the Employee 
Designation 
Date of Appointment 

PROFORMA FOR FIXATION OF PAY 

Basic Before CAS 

Date ofCAS under Level 11 

Increment for promotion under CAS 

Basic Pay after increment 
Designation after CAS 

Applicable Level of Pay Matrix 

Applicable Cell in the Level either equal to or 
just above the Amount at Sr.No.4 

Basic Pay as per CAS 

Date of Next Increment 

Pay after Next Increment 

03.05.2024 

Dated 08 March, 2019 

01.01.2025 

01.01.2026 

01.01.2027 

Other relevant Information 

NGPUP 
"JAY 

VERIFIED 

SR. 

Dr. Rohant Siddharam Dhabbe 

Accoynje Higher gstbdh 
Koinapur Regiod, Kolhapur 

Assistant Professor 

03.05.2020 

64900 

03.05.2024 

1900 

66800 M 

Assistant Professor 

Level 11 

68900-205500 

Cell No.01 

68900 

01.01.2025 

68900 

71000 

73100 

RRINÓPAL 
COLLEGE) JaysingHLllege daystngpur 

KSINGPSignation of Head of Institution 

75300 

C 

m 

APPROVED 

Regional Joint Officer, 
Higher Education, 

Koltapur Rogion Kolhapur 



Web: www.jdkop.org 
H h, : (o28) R434x00, 4248y 

GI.3A,faHH/3ÍT/H/ 3f-3/R0?%/ 5972 
ufa, 

3T.35. farqu 

E-mail: jdhekop@gmail.com 
YheRH : (o?)434800 

fi:- o.33.R0R% 

fariu HEHATTGE,(3.f), 



2 

3 

Name of the College: Jaysingpur College, Jaysingpur, Tal-Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur 

4 

0TAt taTtSIGS0G Hoft aG5.SU/Affi/Placement/AKK/603482/Dt. 14.10.2024 

5 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Accompaniment to Government Resolution, 
Higher & Technical Education Department No. Resolution No. Misc- 2018/C.R.56/18/UNI-1, 

14 

Date: 

Name of the Employee 

Designation 

Date of Appointment 

PROFORMA FOR FIXATION OF PAY 

Basic Before CAS 

Date of CAS under Level11 

Increment for promotion under CAS 

Basic Pay after increment 

Designation after CAS 

Applicable Level of Pay Matrix 

Applicable Cell in the Level either equal to or 
just above the Amount at Sr.No.4 
Basic Pay as per CAS 

Date of Next Increment 

Pay after Next Increment 

03.05.2024 

Dated 08 March, 2019 

01.01.2025 

01.01.2026 

01.01.2027 

Other relevant Information 

Dr.Jayvant Balavant Patade 

SR. 

Assistant Professor 

VERIFJED 

03.05.2020 

64900 

03.05.2024 

1900 

66800 

Assistant Professor 

Level 11l 

68900-205500 

Cell No.01 

68900A 
01.01.2025 

68900 

71000 

73100 

NGP UR CO 

75300, 

COLLEGE 
KKsSNOgnation of Head of Institution 

PRINCPAL 
Jayigráaysmgpur 

Accouoigeth 
Highor Eetioh rahts 

Kolhapur ReqBon,]Kolhapur 

APPROVED 

Regiona! Joint Offica, 
Highar Educaticn, 

Kolhapur Rogion Kohspur 



Web: www.jdkop.org 
t.:(o??) 24?4Y00, y4848 

faH/sf/Aa/3f4-3/Ro?8/5975 
uf, 

E-mail: jdhekop@gmail.com 
5RH: (o?3?) R434Y00 

f-ieh:-o9.3R.R0?% 

(AT. SÍ. HAI) 
farity EHATTE,(3.f), 
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Web: www.jdkop.org 

GL5.fH/sfNT/ifa/ 3f4-3/RoX/ 597 
afa, 

3T.56. farry 

E-mail: jdhekop@gmail.com 
hRH: (o3?) 243400 

fieo:- o.2R.R0% 

(. sÍ. HG HT) 
fari EHUTE,(3.f), 



2 

3 

Name of the College: Jaysingpur College, Jaysingpur, Tal-Shirol, Dist-Kolhapur 

5 

frart fasTH`0 Hat va6.SU/AffH/Placement/AKK/60/3482/Dt. 14.10.2024 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Accompaniment to Government Resolution, 
Higher & Technical Education Departnient No. Resolution No. Misc- 2018/C.R.56/18/UNI-1, 

14 

Date: 

Name of the Employee 

Designation 

Date of Appointment 

PROFORMA FOR FIXATION OF PAY 

Basic Before CAS 

Date of CAS under Level 1 1 

Inc1ement for promotion under CAS 

Basic Pay after increment 

Designation after CAS 

Applicable Level of Pay Matrix 

Applicable Cell in the Level either equal to or 
just above the Amount at Sr.No.4 
Basic Pay as per CAS 

Date of Next Increment 

Pay after Next Increment 

03.05.2024 

Dated O8 March, 2019 

01.01.2025 

01.01.2026 

01.01.2027 

Other relevant Information 

JAY 

Dr.Sujata Gomteshwar Patil 

VERIFIED 

Assistant Professor 

03.05.2020 

64900 

Accou OiCe. 
Higher Egation¯is 

03.05.2024 

1900 

66800 

Assistant Professor 

Level 1 1 

68900-205500 

Cell No.01 

68900 

01.01.2025 

68900 

71000 

NGPUP 

73100 

75300 

SR. 

GOLLEGE) 
PRINCPAL 

Jaysigggefeltes&Jaysmgpur 
ONGP Bhgnation of Head of Institution 

APPROVED 
oe 

Rogisnal Joint Orcer, 
Hsjhsr Educstion, 

Kolhapur gicn Kohpur 

KoinapurRegion, Koihapur 


